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10~15dB:+0.5dB

10~15dB+0.5dB

10~15dB:+0.5dB

10~15dB+0.5dB

10~15dB:+0.5dB

FEREFES RLM-HP-1912A-2FA | RLM-HP-5956A-2FA RLM1912A-2FA RLM5956A-2FA RLM-L-1912A-2FA RLM-L-5956A-2FA
=AY B=RE BRE EHRhR ERhR HRBERR TREERR
FEFHE SM 9/125 MM 50/125 SM 9/125 MM 50/125 SM 9/125 MM 50/125
FRR A 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm
R
SRR Laser LED/Laser Laser LED/Laser Laser LED/Laser
INEEIRE NA IEC-61280-4-1 NA IEC-61280-4-1 NA IEC-61280-4-1
o N +0.01dB(<0.5H) +0.02dB(<0.5H)
2] +
AR 168h, £0.02db +0.02dB(<8H) +0.03dB(<8H)
bl =1 +0.02dB
0~1dB:£0.02dB 0~1dB:£0.02dB 0~1dB:%0.02dB 0~1dB:£0.02dB 0~1dB:£0.02dB 0~1dB:+0.02dB
RIS 1~10dB:+0.1dB 1~10dB: £0.1dB 1~10dB:+0.1dB 1~10dB:£0.1dB 1~10dB:£0.1dB iy

1~10dB:+0.1dB

[EsmEE

-30 ~ -80dB

-15 ~ -60dB

-30 ~-80dB

-15 ~-60dB

-30 ~-72dB

-15 ~ -55dB

o EEgtE | 30~ 70dB:£1.0dB | -15~-50dB:*1.0dB | -30 ~-70dB:*1.0dB | -15~ -50dB:+10dB | -30 ~-65dB:+10dB | -15~ -50dB:+10dB
70 ~ -75dB :£2.0dB | -50 ~-55dB:£2.0dB | -70 ~-75dB :+2.0dB | -50 ~-55dB:£2.0dB | -65~-70dB:£2.0dB | -50 ~ -55dB:£2.0dB
A KE (B52) DUT RL( i )<-50dB:0.7 3K; DUT RL( Filf )>-50dB:1. 5 3%
HE | gNEE <0.6s (HFK)
BRDYEE 0.01dB
TEEETR AC90~ 260V/50HZ
FHASERTIE] 30 D (FESERERE—H) 00 2% (FHRSFERARER—H)
%g TERE 10° C~40° C
FERE -40° C~70° C
R~ ALPHA #1F8: 359mm X274mm X 115mm;OMEGA #3&: 462mmX374mmX171mm

* HEXRSHBINMIAZ M 1RE AN 30min; FMRIRRE 23+/-1°C; FC/PC BiS Bk,
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